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Carlos Domingo De Puy

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode W8 6BT

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

JOIN MAX INVESTMENT TRADING
(UK) LTD

MAYFAIR LONDON LIMITED
AERO CONSULTING & MARKETING
LTD.

WORLD GENERAL INVESTMENTS
WGI LLP

MORGAN Y MORGAN LLP
GLOBAL PHARMA LIMITED
INFINEX LTD.

HASTINGS CONSULTING LTD.
ATLANTIC TRANSPORT LIMITED

YEARNLINK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1952

Carlos Domingo De Puy

Number

Number
06034689

05847549

05836814

0C312637

0C310045

05054258

04844325

04593834

03785687

02744219

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903683706

903683706
42, Abingdon Court
Abingdon Villas

London

Panamanian

App. Date

App. Date
20/12/2006

15/06/2006

05/06/2006

07/04/2005

17/11/2004

24/02/2004

24/07/2003

19/11/2002

22/07/1999

01/09/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
21/12/2006

16/06/2006

06/06/2006

08/04/2005

25/02/2004

28/07/2003

26/02/2003

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

LLP Designated
Member

LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



